=l 26th Downeast Regatta

Series Standing - 4 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Regatta results saved: Monday, September 10, 2012 3:47:14 PM EDT

(Entries=31) J24 | ACA | Fleet 016 | Fleet 023 | Fleet 028 | Fleet 043 | Fleet 050 | Fleet 139 INA 1QB | 1391

Division: J24 (31 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat

1 21/5362 AL

Tasmanian
07/ 3969 Devil

Vitamin J
Airdoodle

2

3 14/3525
4 12/2109
5

04/ 4260

19/ 3703 The Matrix

Mr. Hankey
Flying
Chicken
Jam

6

7 26/ 1530
8 32/2555
9

05/ 3286

NAVTECH.c

Skipper Subdivision
Carter White Fleet 043
Steve Wood Fleet 050
Ted Johnson Fleet 028
Denman/Smith  Fleet 028
et o
Follansbee. €t 139
Andrew Carey  Fleet 043
Ed Rowe Fleet 043
Mark Gardner  Fleet 023

10 27/ 1225 PIT PARTY Fernald/Ketchum Fleet 043

11 11/ 1587 XINGU Robert Kramer  Fleet 028

12 01/42  Jammin Nicholas ACA
Hamblin

13 24/508 Draco Gretchen Fleet 043
Sullivan

14 03/ 3886 glulfe"f e yohn McSheffery ACA

15 28/850 Second Jeff Smith Fleet 043

Chance

16 25/ 4466 McGee Erik Hayward  Fleet 043

17 06/ 4446 On the Beach Lee Buress Fleet 050

18 08/ 1948 Eskimo Tim Corbett Fleet 050

Sisters

20
23

15

16

10

17
25

18

o

NN W R W

11

13
22
12

10

21

19/RDG
17

14

O8]

N B~ W

16

19

18

14
32/DNC

32/DNC

W

15

7
14
4

2
9
17

26/TLE

22

26/TLE

10

Total
Points

10.00
17.00

19.00
20.00

21.00

27.00
39.00
43.00

47.00
49.00
51.00

56.00

62.00

65.00

66.00

71.00
73.00

75.00

Pos

13

14

15

16
17

18
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19 13/3369 BlackFin Michael Fleet 028 22 19 20 16 77.00
Lachmayr
20 15/3760 HighFive oo "V H™® meeroos 11 27 32DNC 8 78.00
21 23/3139 Dinali Tony Jessen Fleet 043 19 15 32/DNC 12 78.00
22 18/4104 Manana John Paul Fleet 39 21 18 13 26/TLE 78.00
Bilodeau
23 30/ 5318 Subito Robert Garofoli Fleet 043 24 23 12 20 79.00
24 22/ 3361 Bad Apple Bruce Morse Fleet 043 14 24 15 26/TLE 79.00
25 10/93  FastFood  xateCollins ——p o616 28 20 21 23 9200
Bonnie Kirchner
26 02/ 2102 Joker Jeff Boudreau ACA 27 16 32/DNC 24 99.00
27 29/ 4550 STEVE Nicholas Dambre Fleet 043 13 32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00
28 17/3259 BadDog  ndrew, Fleet 139 26 29 32/DNC 18  105.00
Keturakis
29 09/ 3966 Pagramin lﬁﬁ;ﬂque A Fleet0l6 32DNF 25 32DNC 19  108.00
30 20/ 3154 Island Woman E;rlrli-‘gpatmk NA 29 28  32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00
31 16/ 108 Big Ben Rob Pruyn Fleet 139  32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00
Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2
Subdivision: ACA (3 boats) (top)
. ) .. Total
Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision 1 2 3 4 .. Pos
Points
1 01/42 Jammin Nicholas Hamblin ACA 15 9 6 26/TLE 56.00
2 03/3886 Out of the Blue John McSheffery ACA 1010 19 26/TLE 65.00
3 02/2102 Joker Jeff Boudreau ACA 27 16 32/DNC 24  99.00
Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2
Subdivision: Fleet 016 (2 boats) (top)
. ) o Total
Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision 1 2 3 4 i
Points

1 10/93  Fast Food Katie Collins Bonnie Kirchner Fleet 016 28 20 21 23 92,00 1
2 09/3966 Pagramin Frederique A. Popitz Fleet 016  32/DNF 25 32/DNC 19 108.00 2
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Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Subdivision: Fleet 023 (1 boats) (top)

Total

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision 1 2 34

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Subdivision: Fleet 028 (5 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision 1

14/ 3525 Vitamin J Ted Johnson Fleet 028 6
12/ 2109 Airdoodle Denman/Smith Fleet 028 4
11/ 1587 XINGU Robert Kramer Fleet 028

N B~ W N =
(V)]

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Subdivision: Fleet 043 (11 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision 1 2 3
1 21/5362 AL Carter White Fleet 043 1 5 1
2 26/ 1530 Mr. Hankey =~ Andrew Carey  Fleet 043 8 7 10
3 32/2555 Flying Chicken Ed Rowe Fleet 043 20 11 8
4 27/1225 PIT PARTY  Fernald/Ketchum Fleet 043 7 22 11
5 24/508 Draco Gretchen Sullivan Fleet 043 16 8 16
6 28/ 850 Second Chance Jeff Smith Fleet 043 17 21 18
7 25/ 4466 McGee Erik Hayward Fleet 043 25 19/RDG 14
8 23/3139 Dinali Tony Jessen Fleet043 19 15 32/DNC
9 30/5318 Subito Robert Garofoli Fleet 043 24 23 12
10 22/3361 Bad Apple Bruce Morse Fleet 043 14 24 15

~ Points
1 05/3286 Jam Mark Gardner Fleet 023 231392 47.00 1

2

3
6
12

13/ 3369 BlackFin Michael Lachmayr Fleet 028 22 19
15/ 3760 High Five Matthew Herb ster Fleet 028 11 27 32/DNC 8 78.00

Pos

3

4
5
17

20

Total
— Points

6 19.00
5 20.00

17 51.00
16 77.00

Pos

N B~ W N =

26/TLE

3
14
4
9
22
10
13
12
20

Total
Points

10.00
39.00
43.00
49.00
62.00
66.00
71.00
78.00
79.00
79.00

Pos

O 0 9 N Lt A W N

[a—
)
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11 29/4550 STEVE Nicholas Dambre Fleet 043 13 32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00 11

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Subdivision: Fleet 050 (3 boats) (top)

Total
— Points

1 07/3969 Tasmanian Devil Steve Wood Fleet 050 9 4 3 1 17.00 1
2 06/ 4446 On the Beach Lee Buress Fleet 050 3 17 32/DNC 21 73.00 2
3 08/ 1948 Eskimo Sisters Tim Corbett Fleet 050 18 14 32/DNC 11 75.00 3

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision 1 2 3

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Subdivision: Fleet 139 4 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision 1 2 3 thal
Points
The Christopher
1 19/3703 Matrix Follansbee Fleet 139 12 1 7 7 27.00
2 18/4104 Manana John Paul Bilodeau Fleet 139 21 18 13 26/TLE 78.00
3 17/ 3259 Bad Dog Andrew Keturakis  Fleet 139 26 29 32/DNC 18 105.00
4 16/ 108 BigBen Rob Pruyn Fleet 139  32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00
Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2
Subdivision: NA (1 boats) (top)
. : o Total
Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision 1 2 3 !
Points
1 20/ 3154 Island Woman Kelly Patrick Farrin NA 29 28 32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00 1
Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Pos

—

E-NERVS I O]
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Subdivision: QB (1 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat

Skipper

Subdivision 123 4

1 04/4260 NAVTECH.ca Thomas E. Barbeau QB

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Fleet: 139 (31 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat

1
2

AW

9]

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

21/ 5362
07/ 3969

14/ 3525
12/ 2109

04/ 4260

19/ 3703
26/ 1530
32/ 2555

05/ 3286
27/ 1225
11/ 1587

01/ 42

24/ 508

03/ 3886

28/ 850

25/ 4466
06/ 4446

08/ 1948

13/ 3369

Skipper
AL Carter White
Tasmanlan Steve Wood
Devil
Vitamin J Ted Johnson
Airdoodle Denman/Smith
NAVTECH.ca Lromas E.
Barbeau
: Christopher
The Matrix Follansbee
Mr. Hankey  Andrew Carey
Flying
Chicken Ed Rowe
Jam Mark Gardner
PIT PARTY Fernald/Ketchum
XINGU Robert Kramer
Jammin Nicholas
Hamblin
Draco Gretchen
Sullivan
Out of the
Blue John McSheffery
Second )
Chance Jeff Smith
McGee Erik Hayward
On the Beach Lee Buress
ES kimo Tim Corbett
Sisters
BlackFin Michael

Lachmayr

Subdivision

Fleet 043
Fleet 050

Fleet 028
Fleet 028

QB

Fleet 139
Fleet 043
Fleet 043

Fleet 023
Fleet 043
Fleet 028

ACA
Fleet 043
ACA

Fleet 043

Fleet 043
Fleet 050

Fleet 050

Fleet 028

Total
Points

Pos

22215 21.00 1

20
23

15

16

10

17
25

18

22

[\S}

N AN W R W

11

13
22
12

10

21

19/RDG
17

14

19

|98}

N 0 B~ W

16

19

18

14
32/DNC

32/DNC

20

|~

15

7
14
4

2
9
17

26/TLE

22

26/TLE

10

13
21

11

16

Total
Points

10.00
17.00

19.00
20.00

21.00

27.00
39.00
43.00

47.00
49.00
51.00

56.00

62.00

65.00

66.00

71.00
73.00

75.00

77.00

Pos

13

14

15

16
17

18

19
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20 15/ 3760 High Five

21 23/3139 Dinali
22 18/ 4104 Manana

23 30/ 5318 Subito

24 22/3361 Bad Apple
25 10/93  Fast Food

26 02/2102 Joker
27 29/ 4550 STEVE

28 17/ 3259 Bad Dog

29 09/ 3966 Pagramin

30 20/ 3154 Island Woman

31 16/ 108 Big Ben

Notes

Matthew Herb  Fleet 028
ster

Tony Jessen Fleet 043
John Paul

Bilodeau Fleet 139
Robert Garofoli Fleet 043
Bruce Morse Fleet 043
Katie Collins Fleet 016

Bonnie Kirchner

Jeff Boudreau ACA
Nicholas Dambre Fleet 043
Andrew

Keturakis Fleet 139
Fr eqenque A. Fleet 016
Popitz

Kelly Patrick NA
Farrin

Rob Pruyn Fleet 139

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Fleet: 16 (31 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat

1 21/5362 AL

07/ 3969 Lasmanian
Devil

14/ 3525 Vitamin J
12/ 2109 Airdoodle

) B LS )

19/ 3703 The Matrix

26/ 1530 Mr. Hankey
Flying
Chicken
05/ 3286 Jam

32/ 2555

O o0 3 AN

04/ 4260 NAVTECH.c

10 27/ 1225 PIT PARTY Fernald/Ketchum Fleet 043

11 11/ 1587 XINGU

12 01/42  Jammin

Skipper Subdivision
Carter White Fleet 043
Steve Wood Fleet 050
Ted Johnson Fleet 028
Denman/Smith  Fleet 028
Thomas E.

Barbeau QB
Christopher

Follansbee Fleet 139
Andrew Carey  Fleet 043
Ed Rowe Fleet 043
Mark Gardner Fleet 023
Robert Kramer  Fleet 028
Nicholas ACA

Hamblin

11

19
21

24
14

28

27
13

26

32/DNF

29

20
23

15

27 8 78.00
15 12 78.00
18 26/TLE 78.00
23 20 79.00
24 26/TLE 79.00
20 23 92.00
16 24 99.00
32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00
29 18  105.00
25 19 108.00
28  32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00
32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00
R R i
5 3 10.00
4 3 1 17.00
3 4 6 19.00
6 5 5 20.00
2 2 15 21.00
1 7 27.00
7 14 39.00
11 4 43.00
13 2 47.00
22 9 49.00
12 17 51.00
9 26/TLE 56.00

20

21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31

Pos
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Gretchen

13 24/508 Draco : Fleet 043 16 8 16 22 62.00 13

Sullivan
Out of the
1403/ 3886 Bjue John McSheffery ACA 10 10 19 26/TLE 65.00 14
15 28/850 Second Jeff Smith Fleet 043 17 21 18 10 66.00 15
Chance

16 25/ 4466 McGee Erik Hayward  Fleet 043 25 19/RDG 14 13 71.00 16

17 06/ 4446 On the Beach Lee Buress Fleet 050 3 17 32/DNC 21  73.00 17

18 08/ 1948 Slssl?errnso Tim Corbett Fleet 050 18 14 32/DNC 11  75.00 18

19 13/3369 BlackFin Michael Fleet 028 22 19 20 16 77.00 19
Lachmayr

20 15/3760 High Five gf;“hew Herb et 028 1 27 32DNC 8  78.00 20

21 23/3139 Dinali Tony Jessen Fleet 043 19 15 32/DNC 12 78.00 21

22 18/ 4104 Manana John Paul Fleet 139 21 18 13 26/TLE 78.00 22
Bilodeau

23 30/5318 Subito Robert Garofoli  Fleet 043 24 23 12 20 79.00 23

24 22/ 3361 Bad Apple Bruce Morse Fleet 043 14 24 15 26/TLE 79.00 24

25 10/93 FastFood  KateCollins = 016 28 20 21 23 9200 25
Bonnie Kirchner

26 02/2102 Joker Jeff Boudreau ACA 27 16 32/DNC 24 99.00 26

27 29/ 4550 STEVE Nicholas Dambre Fleet 043 13 32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00 27

28 17/3259 Bad Dog Andrew Fleet 139 26 29 32/DNC 18  105.00 28
Keturakis

29 09/ 3966 Pagramin lljf)ep‘ifznque A" Fleet0l6 32DNE 25 32DNC 19  108.00 29
Kelly Patrick

30 20/ 3154 Tsland Woman > ¥ NA 29 28  32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00 30

31 16/ 108 Big Ben Rob Pruyn Fleet 139  32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00 31

Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Fleet: 23 (31 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision 1 2 3 thal
Points
1 21/5362 AL Carter White Fleet 043 1 5 1 3 10.00 1
2 07/3969 Eisvrﬁaman Steve Wood Fleet 050 9 4 3 1 17.00 2
3 14/3525 VitaminJ Ted Johnson Fleet 028 6 3 4 6 19.00 3
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13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31

12/ 2109 Airdoodle Denman/Smith  Fleet 028
04/ 4260 NAVTECH.ca Thomas E. QB
Barbeau
19/3703 The Matrix  Christopher Fleet 139
Follansbee
26/ 1530 Mr. Hankey = Andrew Carey  Fleet 043
3/ 2555 Flying Ed Rowe Fleet 043
Chicken
05/ 3286 Jam Mark Gardner Fleet 023
27/ 1225 PIT PARTY Fernald/Ketchum Fleet 043
11/ 1587 XINGU Robert Kramer  Fleet 028
01/42  Jammin Nicholas ACA
Hamblin
24/508 Draco Gretchen Fleet 043
Sullivan
03/ 3886 Qutofthe  y  n McSheffery ACA
Blue
28/ 850 >econd Jeff Smith Fleet 043
Chance
25/ 4466 McGee Erik Hayward  Fleet 043
06/ 4446 On the Beach Lee Buress Fleet 050
08/ 1948 Eskimo Tim Corbett  Fleet 050
Sisters
13/3369 BlackFin  Michael Fleet 028
Lachmayr
15/3760 HighFive eV Herb it 028
23/ 3139 Dinali Tony Jessen Fleet 043
18/ 4104 Manana John Paul Fleet 139
Bilodeau
30/ 5318 Subito Robert Garofoli Fleet 043
22/ 3361 Bad Apple Bruce Morse Fleet 043
10/93 FastFood  XatieCollins )¢
Bonnie Kirchner
02/ 2102 Joker Jeff Boudreau ACA
29/ 4550 STEVE Nicholas Dambre Fleet 043
Andrew
17/ 3259 Bad Dog Keturakis Fleet 139
09/ 3966 Pagramin Frederlque A. Fleet 016
Popitz
20/ 3154 Tsland Woman el Patrick
Farrin
16/ 108 Big Ben Rob Pruyn Fleet 139

12
8
20

23
7
5

15

16

10

17

25
3

18

22

11
19
21

24
14

28

27
13

26

32/DNF

29

6 5 5 20.00
2 2 15 21.00
1 7 7 27.00
7 10 14 39.00
11 8 4 43.00
13 9 2 47.00
22 11 9 49.00
12 17 17 51.00
9 6 26/TLE 56.00
8 16 22 62.00
10 19  26/TLE 65.00
21 18 10 66.00
19/RDG 14 13 71.00
17 32/DNC 21 73.00
14 32/DNC 11 75.00
19 20 16 77.00
27  32/DNC 8 78.00
15 32/DNC 12 78.00
18 13 26/TLE 78.00
23 12 20 79.00
24 15 26/TLE 79.00
20 21 23 92.00
16 32/DNC 24 99.00
32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00
29 32/DNC 18 105.00
25 32/DNC 19 108.00
28  32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00

32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31



Notes

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Fleet: 43 (31 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22
23

21/ 5362
07/ 3969

14/ 3525
12/ 2109

04/ 4260

19/ 3703
26/ 1530
32/ 2555

05/ 3286
27/ 1225
11/ 1587

01/ 42

24/ 508

03/ 3886

28/ 850

25/ 4466
06/ 4446

08/ 1948

13/ 3369

15/ 3760
23/ 3139
18/ 4104
30/ 5318

AL

Tasmanian
Devil

Vitamin J
Airdoodle

NAVTECH.ca

The Matrix

Mr. Hankey
Flying
Chicken
Jam

PIT PARTY
XINGU

Jammin

Draco

Out of the
Blue

Second
Chance

McGee
On the Beach

Eskimo
Sisters

BlackFin

High Five
Dinali
Manana

Subito

Skipper Subdivision
Carter White Fleet 043
Steve Wood Fleet 050
Ted Johnson Fleet 028
Denman/Smith  Fleet 028
Thomas E.

Barbeau QB
Christopher

Follansbee Fleet 139
Andrew Carey  Fleet 043
Ed Rowe Fleet 043
Mark Gardner Fleet 023
Fernald/Ketchum Fleet 043
Robert Kramer  Fleet 028
Nicholas

Hamblin ACA
Gretchen Fleet 043
Sullivan

John McSheffery ACA

Jeff Smith Fleet 043
Erik Hayward  Fleet 043
Lee Buress Fleet 050
Tim Corbett Fleet 050
Michael

Lachmayr Fleet 028
Matthew Herb Fleet 028
ster

Tony Jessen Fleet 043
John Paul

Bilodeau Fleet 139
Robert Garofoli  Fleet 043

20
23

15

16

10

17
25

18

22

11
19

24

[\

N N W R W

11

13
22
12

10

21

19/RDG
17

14

19

27
15
18
23

o8}

N W

10

11
17

16

19

18

14
32/DNC

32/DNC

20

32/DNC
32/DNC
13
12

[~

15

7
14
4

2
9
17

26/TLE

22

26/TLE

10

13
21

11

16

8
12
26/TLE
20

Total
Points

10.00
17.00

19.00
20.00

21.00

27.00
39.00
43.00

47.00
49.00
51.00

56.00

62.00

65.00

66.00

71.00
73.00

75.00

77.00

78.00
78.00
78.00
79.00

Pos

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22
23
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24 22/3361 Bad Apple

25 10/93  Fast Food

26
27

02/2102 Joker
29/ 4550 STEVE

28 17/ 3259 Bad Dog

29 09/ 3966 Pagramin

30
31 16/ 108 Big Ben

Notes

20/ 3154 Island Woman

Bruce Morse Fleet 043

Katie Collins

Fleet 016
Bonnie Kirchner cc

Jeff Boudreau ACA
Nicholas Dambre Fleet 043
Andrew

Keturakis Fleet 139
Frederlque A. Fleet 016
Popitz

Kelly Patrick NA
Farrin

Rob Pruyn Fleet 139

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Fleet: 50 (31 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat Skipper Subdivision
1 21/5362 AL Carter White Fleet 043
2 07/3969 LaSmanian g oo \vood  Fleet 050

Devil
3 14/3525 VitaminJ Ted Johnson Fleet 028
4 12/2109 Airdoodle Denman/Smith  Fleet 028
5 04/4260 NAVTECH.ca Lromas E. QB
Barbeau
6 19/3703 The Matrix  Christopher Fleet 139
Follansbee
7 26/ 1530 Mr. Hankey  Andrew Carey  Fleet 043
8§ 32/2555 Ting Ed Rowe Fleet 043
Chicken
9 05/3286 Jam Mark Gardner Fleet 023
10 27/ 1225 PIT PARTY Fernald/Ketchum Fleet 043
11 11/ 1587 XINGU Robert Kramer Fleet 028
12 01/42  Jammin Nicholas ACA
Hamblin
13 24/508 Draco Gretchen Fleet 043
Sullivan
14 03/3886 QUtotthe 5 McSheffery ACA

Blue

14

28

27
13

26

32/DNF

29

24

20

16

29

25

28

32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00

20
23

15

16

[N}

N AN W R W

11

13
22
12

15 26/TLE 79.00
21 23 92.00
32/DNC 24 99.00
32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00
32/DNC 18 105.00
32/DNC 19 108.00
32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00
3 Total

= Points

1 3 10.00

3 1 17.00

4 6 19.00

5 5 20.00

2 15 21.00

7 7 27.00

10 14 39.00

8 4 43.00

9 2 47.00

11 9 49.00

17 17 51.00

6 26/TLE 56.00

16 22 62.00

19 26/TLE 65.00

10

24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31

Pos
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15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31

28/ 850

25/ 4466
06/ 4446

08/ 1948

13/ 3369

15/ 3760
23/ 3139
18/ 4104

30/ 5318
22/ 3361

10/ 93

02/ 2102
29/ 4550

17/ 3259

09/ 3966

20/ 3154
16/ 108

Notes

Second
Chance

McGee
On the Beach

Eskimo
Sisters

BlackFin

High Five
Dinali
Manana

Subito
Bad Apple

Fast Food

Joker
STEVE

Bad Dog
Pagramin

Island Woman

Big Ben

Jeff Smith

Erik Hayward
Lee Buress

Tim Corbett

Michael
Lachmayr

Matthew Herb
ster

Tony Jessen

John Paul
Bilodeau

Robert Garofoli
Bruce Morse
Katie Collins

Bonnie Kirchner

Jeff Boudreau

Nicholas Dambre

Andrew
Keturakis

Frederique A.
Popitz
Kelly Patrick
Farrin

Rob Pruyn

Fleet 043

Fleet 043
Fleet 050

Fleet 050

Fleet 028

Fleet 028
Fleet 043
Fleet 139

Fleet 043
Fleet 043

Fleet 016

ACA
Fleet 043

Fleet 139

Fleet 016

NA
Fleet 139

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Fleet: ACA (31 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat

1

[ B S VS B )

21/ 5362
07/ 3969

14/ 3525
12/ 2109

04/ 4260

AL

Tasmanian
Devil

Vitamin J
Airdoodle

NAVTECH.ca

Skipper
Carter White
Steve Wood

Ted Johnson
Denman/Smith

Thomas E.
Barbeau

Subdivision
Fleet 043
Fleet 050

Fleet 028
Fleet 028

QB

17

25
3

18

22

11
19
21

24
14

28

27
13

26

32/DNF

29

21 18 10 66.00
19/RDG 14 13 71.00
17 32/DNC 21 73.00
14  32/DNC 11 75.00
19 20 16 77.00
27  32/DNC 8 78.00
15 32/DNC 12 78.00
18 13 26/TLE 78.00
23 12 20 79.00
24 15  26/TLE 79.00
20 21 23 92.00
16 32/DNC 24 99.00
32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00
29 32/DNC 18 105.00
25 32/DNC 19 108.00
28  32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00

32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00

=

NN A~ N O

o

NN W R W

O8]

N B~ W

[~

15

Total
Points

10.00
17.00

19.00
20.00

21.00

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31

Pos

[ B S VS B
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6 19/3703

7 26/ 1530
8 32/2555

9 05/3286
10 27/ 1225
11 11/ 1587

12 01/ 42

13 24/ 508

14 03/ 3886

15 28/ 850

16
17

25/ 4466
06/ 4446

18 08/ 1948

19 13/3369

20 15/ 3760

21 23/3139
22 18/ 4104

23
24

30/ 5318

22/ 3361
25 10/ 93

26
27

02/ 2102
29/ 4550

28 17/ 3259

29 09/ 3966

30

31 16/ 108

Notes

The Matrix

Mr. Hankey
Flying
Chicken
Jam

PIT PARTY
XINGU

Jammin

Draco

Out of the
Blue

Second
Chance

McGee
On the Beach

Eskimo
Sisters

BlackFin

High Five
Dinali
Manana

Subito
Bad Apple

Fast Food

Joker
STEVE

Bad Dog

Pagramin

20/ 3154 Island Woman

Big Ben

Christopher Fleet 139
Follansbee

Andrew Carey  Fleet 043
Ed Rowe Fleet 043
Mark Gardner Fleet 023
Fernald/Ketchum Fleet 043
Robert Kramer  Fleet 028
Nicholas

Hamblin ACA
Gretchen Fleet 043
Sullivan

John McSheffery ACA

Jeff Smith Fleet 043
Erik Hayward  Fleet 043
Lee Buress Fleet 050
Tim Corbett Fleet 050
Michael

Lachmayr Fleet 028
Matthew Herb Fleet 028
ster

Tony Jessen Fleet 043
John Paul

Bilodeau Fleet 139
Robert Garofoli Fleet 043
Bruce Morse Fleet 043

Katie Collins

Bonnie Kirchner Fleet 016
Jeff Boudreau ACA
Nicholas Dambre Fleet 043
Andrew

Keturakis Fleet 139
Frederlque A. Fleet 016
Popitz

Kelly Patrick NA
Farrin

Rob Pruyn Fleet 139

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

12

8
20

23
7
5

15

16

10

17

25
3

18

22

11
19
21

24
14

28

27
13

26

32/DNF

29

1 7 7 27.00
7 10 14 39.00
11 8 4 43.00
13 9 2 47.00
22 11 9 49.00
12 17 17 51.00
9 6 26/TLE 56.00
8 16 22 62.00
10 19  26/TLE 65.00
21 18 10 66.00
19/RDG 14 13 71.00
17  32/DNC 21 73.00
14  32/DNC 11 75.00
19 20 16 77.00
27  32/DNC 8 78.00
15 32/DNC 12 78.00
18 13 26/TLE 78.00
23 12 20 79.00
24 15 26/TLE 79.00
20 21 23 92.00
16 32/DNC 24 99.00
32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00
29 32/DNC 18 105.00
25 32/DNC 19 108.00
28  32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00

32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00

6

7
8

9
10
11

12

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22

23
24

25

26
27

28

29

30
31



(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Fleet: NA (31 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22

23
24

25

21/ 5362

07/ 3969

14/ 3525
12/ 2109

04/ 4260

19/ 3703
26/ 1530
32/ 2555

05/ 3286
27/ 1225
11/ 1587

01/ 42

24/ 508

03/ 3886

28/ 850

25/ 4466
06/ 4446

08/ 1948

13/ 3369

15/ 3760
23/ 3139
18/ 4104

30/ 5318
22/ 3361

10/ 93

AL

Tasmanian
Devil

Vitamin J
Airdoodle

NAVTECH.ca

The Matrix

Mr. Hankey
Flying
Chicken
Jam

PIT PARTY
XINGU

Jammin

Draco

Out of the
Blue

Second
Chance

McGee
On the Beach

Eskimo
Sisters

BlackFin

High Five
Dinali
Manana

Subito
Bad Apple

Fast Food

Skipper Subdivision
Carter White Fleet 043
Steve Wood Fleet 050
Ted Johnson Fleet 028
Denman/Smith  Fleet 028
Thomas E.

Barbeau QB
Christopher

Follansbee Fleet 139
Andrew Carey  Fleet 043
Ed Rowe Fleet 043
Mark Gardner Fleet 023
Fernald/Ketchum Fleet 043
Robert Kramer  Fleet 028
Nicholas

Hamblin ACA
Gretchen Fleet 043
Sullivan

John McSheffery ACA

Jeff Smith

Erik Hayward
Lee Buress

Tim Corbett

Michael
Lachmayr

Matthew Herb
ster

Tony Jessen

John Paul
Bilodeau

Robert Garofoli
Bruce Morse
Katie Collins

Bonnie Kirchner

Fleet 043

Fleet 043
Fleet 050

Fleet 050

Fleet 028

Fleet 028
Fleet 043
Fleet 139

Fleet 043
Fleet 043

Fleet 016

[\ I A =)

20
23

15

16

10

17
25

18

22

11
19
21

24
14

28

o

N N WA

11

13
22
12

10

21

19/RDG
17

14

19

27
15
18

23
24

20

O8]

N W

10

11
17

16

19

18

14
32/DNC

32/DNC

20

32/DNC
32/DNC
13

12
15

21

[~

15

7
14
4

2
9
17

26/TLE

22

26/TLE

10

13
21

11

16

8
12
26/TLE

20
26/TLE

23

Total
Points

10.00

17.00

19.00
20.00

21.00

27.00
39.00
43.00

47.00
49.00
51.00

56.00

62.00

65.00

66.00

71.00
73.00

75.00

77.00

78.00
78.00
78.00

79.00
79.00

92.00

Pos

(5 B LY N )

13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20
21
22

23
24

25
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26 02/2102 Joker
27 29/ 4550 STEVE

28 17/ 3259 Bad Dog

29 09/ 3966 Pagramin

Jeff Boudreau

ACA

Nicholas Dambre Fleet 043

Andrew
Keturakis

Frederique A.
Popitz
Kelly Patrick

30 20/ 3154 Island Woman Farrin

31 16/ 108 Big Ben

Notes

Rob Pruyn

Fleet 139

Fleet 016

NA

Fleet 139

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Fleet: QB (31 boats) (top)

Pos Bow/Sail Boat

1
2

A W

9]

13

14

15

16
17

21/ 5362
07/ 3969

14/ 3525
12/ 2109

04/ 4260

19/ 3703
26/ 1530
32/ 2555

05/ 3286
27/ 1225
11/ 1587

01/ 42

24/ 508

03/ 3886

28/ 850

25/ 4466
06/ 4446

Skipper
AL Carter White
Tasmanlan Steve Wood
Devil
Vitamin J Ted Johnson
Airdoodle Denman/Smith
NAVTECH.ca Lromas E.
Barbeau
. Christopher
The Matrix Follansbee
Mr. Hankey  Andrew Carey
Flying
Chicken Ed Rowe
Jam Mark Gardner
PIT PARTY Fernald/Ketchum
XINGU Robert Kramer
Jammin Nicholas
Hamblin
Draco Gretchen
Sullivan
Out of the
Blue John McSheffery
Second )
Chance Jeff Smith
McGee Erik Hayward
On the Beach Lee Buress

Subdivision

Fleet 043
Fleet 050

Fleet 028
Fleet 028

QB

Fleet 139
Fleet 043
Fleet 043

Fleet 023
Fleet 043
Fleet 028

ACA
Fleet 043
ACA

Fleet 043

Fleet 043
Fleet 050

27
13

26

32/DNF

29

16

29

25

28

32/DNC

32/DNC

32/DNC

24

18

19

99.00 26
32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00 27

105.00 28

108.00 29

32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00 30

32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00 31

20
23

15

16

10

17
25

[N}

NN W R W

11

13
22
12

10

21

19/RDG
17

|98}

N e B~ W

10

11
17

16

19

18

14
32/DNC

|~

15

7
14
4

2
9
17

26/TLE

22

26/TLE

10

13
21

Total
Points

10.00
17.00

19.00
20.00

21.00

27.00
39.00
43.00

47.00
49.00
51.00

56.00

62.00

65.00

66.00

71.00
73.00

13

14

15

16
17


file:///Volumes/USB20FD/2012%2026th%20Downeast%20Regatta/26thDowneastRegatta.html#top
file:///Volumes/USB20FD/2012%2026th%20Downeast%20Regatta/26thDowneastRegatta_race1.html#QB
file:///Volumes/USB20FD/2012%2026th%20Downeast%20Regatta/26thDowneastRegatta_race2.html#QB
file:///Volumes/USB20FD/2012%2026th%20Downeast%20Regatta/26thDowneastRegatta_race3.html#QB
file:///Volumes/USB20FD/2012%2026th%20Downeast%20Regatta/26thDowneastRegatta_race4.html#QB

18 08/ 1948

19 13/ 3369

20 15/ 3760
21 23/ 3139

22 18/4104

23 30/ 5318
24 22/ 3361

25 10/ 93

26 02/2102
27 29/ 4550

28 17/ 3259

29 09/ 3966

30 20/ 3154 Island Woman

31 16/ 108

Notes

Eskimo
Sisters

BlackFin

High Five

Dinali
Manana

Subito
Bad Apple

Fast Food

Joker
STEVE

Bad Dog

Pagramin

Big Ben

Tim Corbett Fleet 050
Michael

Lachmayr Fleet 028
Matthew Herb Fleet 028
ster

Tony Jessen Fleet 043
John Paul

Bilodeau Fleet 139
Robert Garofoli Fleet 043
Bruce Morse Fleet 043

Katie Collins

Bonnie Kirchner Fleet 016
Jeff Boudreau ACA
Nicholas Dambre Fleet 043
Andrew

Keturakis Fleet 139
Frederlque A. Fleet 016
Popitz

Kelly Patrick NA
Farrin

Rob Pruyn Fleet 139

(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012
(2) Time limit expired (TLE) penalty is: Finishers plus 2

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Mark Toso
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32/DNF

29

14  32/DNC 11 75.00
19 20 16 77.00
27 32/DNC 8 78.00
15 32/DNC 12 78.00
18 13 26/TLE 78.00
23 12 20 79.00
24 15 26/TLE 79.00
20 21 23 92.00
16 32/DNC 24 99.00
32/DNF 32/DNC 26/TLE 103.00
29 32/DNC 18 105.00
25 32/DNC 19 108.00
28  32/DNC 32/DNS 121.00

32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 32/DNC 128.00

Version 5.7.03: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at
http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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